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DISTRICT 3

PEPSI YOUTH BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Team Name
Wolfe Nadia M.
Schimmer Carly
Stevens Sophie
Marker Haylynn
Stout Kinley G.

Team Name
Billotte Logan P.
Kaminski Mateo G.
Poulich Michael W.
Murdock Tyler J.
Brinton Jacob
Black Austin B.
Johnson Mason
Trout Syman G.
Baranowski Trey L.

Team Name
Rhodes Andrea J.
Salcedo Victoria
Grainy Elise
Then Brooklynn
Burnworth Ellie
Myers Jenna
Greiner Isabelle
Thomey Karrigan
Difebo Abigail
Miller Grace H.
Morris Danyel L.
Boggs Lilly
Kimble Kalli

Team Name
Brinton Josh
McGeary Quintin
Hetrick Jackson B.
Ewing Isaac

King Konner W.
Piccolino Michael
Kubeja Zeke

White Nathan J.
Lindeman Alexandor

Hockenberry Leland E.

Under 8 Girls
Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
33 401 Altoona, PA $ 58.00
28 327 Pittsburgh, PA
8 218 Somerset, PA
10 199 Somerset, PA
5 183 Carbondale, PA
Under 8 Boys
Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
33 423 Altoona, PA $ 105.00
9 366 New Kensington, PA
14 349 Greensburg, PA
22 313 Greensburg, PA
8 284 Somerset, PA
33 266 Altoona, PA
10 228 Somerset, PA
2 226 Greensburg, PA
23 130 Washington, PA
Under 10 Girls
Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
32 431 Duncansville, PA $ 150.00
2 422 Greensburg, PA
30 356 Pittsburgh, PA
26 348 Pittsburgh, PA
5 335 Carbondale, PA
20 291 Carbondale, PA
26 289 Pittsburgh, PA
28 287 Pittsburgh, PA
10 280 Somerset, PA
3 257 Bedford, PA
23 256 Washington, PA
6 197 North Huntingdon, PA
8 153 Somerset, PA
Under 10 Boys
Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
8 425 Somerset, PA $ 128.00
26 415 Pittsburgh, PA
32 379 Duncansville, PA
8 370 Somerset, PA
33 306 Altoona, PA
25 291 Pittsburgh, PA
10 285 Somerset, PA
33 284 Altoona, PA
10 259 Somerset, PA
3 245 Bedford, PA
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Pierce Mitchell A.

Team Name
Droste Amelia A.
Wisnewski Olivia M.
Bensur Ashley R.
Then Addison
Mackowiak Grace
Calhoun Mya

Stout Paityn E.
Stockman Jacqueline
Esquivel Angela
Legenzoff Izzie M.
Ritter Makaylyn
Phillippi Samantha
Castelli Nicole
Hoyle Madison
Cagnacci Jovie
Martin Belle

Miller Brianna M.

Team Name
Diehm Baxter

Dilla Brody

Will James Jr
Hereda Teofil F. IV
Smith Preston

Lint Brody M.
Malloy Brady
Brame Aden

Castaneda-Payne Justice A.

O'Neal Daniel

Miller James
Speelman Ethan
Trout Wyatt H.
Hershberger Evan L.
Rugg Emert
Wildenmann Braylon
Orner Ryan

Hereda Joshua R.
Difebo Owen
Baranowski Troy W.

17

Under 12 Girls
Entry Score Hcap

14
9
14
26
6
3
5
25
10
18
8
10
13
7
30
8
19

Under 12 Boys
Entry Score Hcap

27
4
10
9
16
11
4
20
14
5
8
10
2
3
8
10
7
9
10
23

220

537
466
460
455
439
429
386
364
341
339
329
329
302
279
270
245
194

571
514
508
479
458
450
439
433
425
368
368
365
345
308
300
299
284
259
246
222

Coral, PA

From
Greensburg, PA

New Kensington, PA

Greensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

Bedford, PA
Carbondale, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Somerset, PA
Mc Murray, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

Somerset, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Somerset, PA
Bedford, PA

From

Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Somerset, PA

New Kensington, PA

West Mifflin, PA
Somerset, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Carbondale, PA
Greensburg, PA
Carbondale, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Greensburg, PA
Bedford, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA

New Kensington, PA

Somerset, PA
Washington, PA

Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 74.00
Scholarship
$ 145.00
$ 87.00
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Team Name
Cummings Julia N.
Livingston Mackensie
Flanagan Veronica R.
Record RaeAnn N.
Frick Shelby K.
Balest Alyssa R.
Perry Aleah
McCandless Leah N.
Maher Cordelia A.
Siegel Kali
Dalesandro Alyssa R.
Phillippi Abby

Karns Rebecca
Riggen Abigal M.
Manges Alexis P.
Siegel Kari

Zopolos Allison N.
Speelman Krista
Orner Paige

Pugh Alina

Myers Deserae A.

Team Name
Cummings Colin
Tanaka Lexington T.
Sutherland Wyatt M.
Ross Gavin A.

Lilley Parker

Maher Blaze A.
Billotte Tyler J.
Sickles James
White Maverick M.
Smith Brandon
Schuck Ryan W.
Gross Aidan

Long Gary Il
Hoffer Jacob B.
Latuch Austin
Shevchik Luke J.
Bosnak Zachary
Gamble Scott
Knecht Anthony
Bennett Tyler J.
Schimmer Cade
Weyant Kyler J.
Mullaney Michael P. 1l
Clinger Brice M.

Under 15 Girls

Entry Score Hcap From

9
21
9
14
1
14
8
21
33
13
17
7
3
5
33
6
18
7
11
10
20

Under 15 Boys
Entry Score Hcap

9
31
23
32

5
33
33

5

1
27
14

7
33
18

8
14
13
16
11
31
29

3

2
33

544
536
510
480
475
468
453
445
436
429
410
409
397
371
361
355
339
308
308
304
210

640
617
603
596
595
590
565
555
547
545
534
527
522
517
515
502
501
501
498
488
482
476
467
467

New Kensington, PA
New Kensington, PA
New Kensington, PA
Greensburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA

New Kensington, PA
Altoona, PA

North Huntingdon, PA
Coral, PA
Somerset, PA
Bedford, PA
Carbondale, PA
Altoona, PA

North Huntingdon, PA
Mc Murray, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Carbondale, PA

From

New Kensington, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Washington, PA
Duncansville, PA
Carbondale, PA
Altoona, PA
Altoona, PA
Carbondale, PA
Greensburg, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA
Altoona, PA

Mc Murray, PA
Somerset, PA
Greensburg, PA
North Huntingdon, PA
West Mifflin, PA
Somerset, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Bedford, PA
Greensburg, PA
Altoona, PA

Scholarship

$ 153.00
$ 91.00
Scholarship

$ 224.00
$ 133.00
$ 98.00
$ 79.00



25
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Horne Owen P.
Naeger Blake M.
Kubeja Aiden
Ross Jacob

Ewing Caleb
Custer Brett

Abell Jordan D.
Mcdermot Nickson J. 2120
Yutzy Grayson
Hall Philip

Albus Dominic
Malloy Nolan
Mitchell Logan
Bartholow Austin P.
Romano Hunter L.
Dehnert Aidan J.
Emerick Braden
Barclay Alex
Sheehan Tobias
Myers Jason
Cline Masen A.
Karns Jarret V.

Team Name

Lundie Rachel S.
Stolinski Justine F.
Dunmire Cierra
Flanagan Lydia M.
Parco Tayler
Sathornkich Taylor A.
Moss Erica M.
Malackany Melissa R.
Cepec Amber
Younkin Autumn M.
Stockton Haley R.
Altiero Jessi

Trimpey Stacey
Yarnell Brooke R.

Team Name
Wildenmann Brody
Dunmire Brandon W.
Meyer James C.
Grainy Ethan M.
Horton Nathan
Livingston Mark
Baker lan P.

Vallano Dominick M.
Graham Hunter

3 462
14 462
8 461
23 456
10 440
7 438
21 429
21 428
11 426
20 418
19 408
4 408
11 405
33 403
33 402
9 401
11 388
7 383
10 373
5 370
14 354
19 310

Under 17 Girls
Entry Score Hcap

2 575
6 569
17 556
29 552
31 549
14 541
2 537
13 517
9 462
1 441
5 441
7 408
11 397
3 333

Under 17 Boys
Entry Score Hcap

11 716
17 708
18 663
31 651
6 650
9 637
13 617
2 614
4 611

Bedford, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA
Washington, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA

New Kensington, PA
New Kensington, PA
Somerset, PA
Carbondale, PA
Bedford, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Somerset, PA
Altoona, PA
Altoona, PA

New Kensington, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA
Carbondale, PA
Greensburg, PA
Bedford, PA

From Scholarship
Greensburg, PA $ 162.00
North Huntingdon, PA

Coral, PA

Pittsburgh, PA

Pittsburgh, PA

Greensburg, PA

Greensburg, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

New Kensington, PA

Greensburg, PA

Carbondale, PA

Somerset, PA

Somerset, PA

Bedford, PA

From Scholarship
Somerset, PA $ 200.00
Coral, PA $ 119.00
Mc Murray, PA $ 87.00
Pittsburgh, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

New Kensington, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

Greensburg, PA

Pittsburgh, PA
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Lankey Chaz T.
Mulkey Kaleb M.
Breegle Elijah
Bryner Hunter
Raymond Logan A.
Mamros Connor M.
Morgan Daniel J.
Custer Brayden

Coleman Benjamin S.

Mincucci Vincent
Tolbert Jared
Taormina Tyler T.
Mccurdy Connor J.
Heider Declan
Watson Joshua M.
Johnson Nicholas
Guay Ashton R.
McLaughlin Devin
White Nicholas A.
Mroz Tyler

Ulrich Kobe D.
Johnson Landon
Vanish Tyler S.
Dorsch Lucas D.
Burnworth Aidan
Plowcha Kevin D.

Team Name

Hill Johnna M.
Lundy Rachel E.
Small Shannon V.
Long Danielle

Smith Ashley

White Mattie M.
Patton Faith A.
Fisher Chloe M.
Hummel Carlee J.
Yarnell Breanna B.
Williams Amanda
McCollum Megan M.
Grainy Audrey F.
Boburchock Chianne
White Emily J.

Team Name

Smith Alex R.
Decker Ethan
Turiano Michael J. Jr
Fekete Michael

3
34
7
11
18
9
22
.
17
2
5
1
14
11
32
4
21
19
33
4
21
7
33
33
20
17

Under 20 Girls
Entry Score Hcap

13
6
27
18
21
2
33
33
27
3
4
15
31
-
23

Under 20 Boys
Entry Score Hcap

27
13
33

6

575
572
564
564
556
555
542
532
520
516
506
500
485
473
473
467
465
447
440
410
408
407
403
401
371
368

703
669
633
606
579
568
560
554
545
533
516
514
404
325
320

681
663
662
648

Bedford, PA
Pitcairn, PA
Somerset, PA
Somerset, PA

Mc Murray, PA

New Kensington, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA
Coral, PA
Greensburg, PA
Carbondale, PA
Greensburg, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA
Duncansville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

New Kensington, PA
Bedford, PA
Altoona, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

New Kensington, PA
Somerset, PA
Altoona, PA
Altoona, PA
Carbondale, PA
Coral, PA

From

North Huntingdon, PA
North Huntingdon, PA
Pittsburgh, PA

Mc Murray, PA

New Kensington, PA
Greensburg, PA
Altoona, PA

Altoona, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Bedford, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Bridgeville, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Somerset, PA
Washington, PA

From

Pittsburgh, PA

North Huntingdon, PA
Altoona, PA

North Huntingdon, PA

Scholarship

$

174.00

Scholarship

$
$

175.00
104.00
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Willar Antonio D.
Choltco Justin D.

Turek Christopher J.

Russell Andrew
Barvinchak Michael
Schmitt Justin J.
Vickers Alex M.
Dutka Ethan
Cocca Vincent A.
Sudo Zachary R.
Olson Blake T.
Weimer Nicholas A.
Dewitt Gary

Aloia Cole

Stevens Jordan
Bosley Branden J.
O'Hern Il Shaun P.

Hershberger Connor W.

Clark Leroy V.
Steffen Andrew M.

N W w

648
624
623
599
598
598
583
577
560
559
558
546
537
519
517
515
480
459
395
386

Mc Murray, PA

New Kensington, PA
North Huntingdon, PA
New Kensington, PA
Mc Murray, PA

Mc Murray, PA
Greensburg, PA
North Huntingdon, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Greensburg, PA

New Kensington, PA
Greensburg, PA
Somerset, PA

Mc Murray, PA
Somerset, PA

Coral, PA
Washington, PA
Bedford, PA

Bedford, PA
Greensburg, PA



	HDCP
	PEPSI

